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Hosszu palya

Sulyok Abel
Peregi Daniel
Gyalog Zoltan
Vanké Péter
Bugar Gergely
Gyimesi Zoltan
Lengyel Adam
Gergely Csaba
Peregi David
Koévesdi Adam
Janké Tamas
Kovalcsik Istvan
Gombkotd Péter ifj.
Fleischer Zoltan
Nagy Sandor
Ipsics Laszld
Bérczes Mikl6s
Zentai Laszl6
Szebeli Istvan
Hegedls Béla
Varga Zoltan
Kovacs Julia
Egri Balint
Galcsik Gyula
Gyalog Laszlé
Makadi Daniel
Urban Andras
Horvati Gyorgy
Czigany Anna
Peregi Tamas
Gombkotd Péter id.
Pap Laszlé
Balazs Rébert
Juhész Istvan
Bartalos Gergé
Koncz Géza
Nagy Zsolt
Fbévenyessy Gabriella
Kovacs Agnes
Bogdany Miklés
Kéri Gerzson
Vélgyesi Melody
Hegedls Andras
Turschl Bence
Mertz Laszl6 dr.
Zempléni Andras

SPA
SPA
SPA
HSE
SPA
TTE
SPA
KFK
SPA
TTE
HSE
BBB
TTE
SPA
KST
TTE
FMT
HSE
SSC
KST
ek
SZU
SPA
ek
SPA
ek
BEAC
HSP
GOC
SPA
TTE
TTE
ek
BOF
SPA
ELTE
FMT
FMT
SzU
TTE
HAV
SPA
BEAC
SPA
EPI
KOS

29
30
30
31
32
33
33
34
34
36
37
37
38
38
39
39
41
41
42
45
45
46
46
47
47
47
48
48
49
49
49
50
52
53
53
54
54
57
59
63
64
64
37

25
48
59
50
4
24
54
15
34
0
36
55
6
53
54
55
13
37
45
30
30
33
56
20
23
40
18
32
16
16
58
48
5
18
49
13
51
14
10
3
4
25
16 felvezetd
hiba
nincs célidé
sérult
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Kajan Laszl6
Kbdzép palya

Ebinger Ménika
Rézsa Abel
Krasznai Orsolya
Vida Istvan
Orbéan Janos
Hajas Csilla
Nadudvari Zoltan
ZarnoOczay Klara
Popovics Lili
Hidvégi Attila
Novotny Tiborné
Ujhelyi Dalma
Hegediis Agnes
Nagy Gabor
Cserteg Istvan
Lohasz Marton
Molnar Zsanett
Kdblbs Jozsef
lllés Vilmos
Hargitay Mikl6s
Hodossy Béla
Németi Andras
Fischer Maria
Fabics Miklos
Fabics Ferenc
Nagy Béla
Gyimesi Zoltan
Gergely Csaba
Zo6ldény Anita

Révid palya

Argay Gyula
Rumi Zoard
Nagy Albert
Schell Antal
Sipos Judit
Szab6 Zsuzsanna
Farkas Sandor
Schell Antalné
Séti Erné
Kozma Laszl6
Gyimesi Zoltan
Lengyel Adam

FMT

KFK
SPA
SPA
ek
RTF
BEAC
RTF
HBS
SPA
PSE
BBB
SPA
BEAC
TTE
TSC
BDI
SPA
KTX
SSC
TSC
TSC
SzU
BAL
PSE
PSE
KSE
TTE
KFK
SPA

BEAC
SPA
SPA
PSE
HSE
BAL
BAL
PSE
ek
BAL
TTE
SPA

28
29
31
32
32
33
33
33
35
37
37
39
41
45
45
46
52
54
55
58
58
58
59
63
68
95
20
23

25
26
29
29
33
35
35
45
51
65
12
12

227

13
33
3
24
44
27
37
53
49
35
59
51
36
5
26
7
57
4
15
8
21
31
40
45
58
51
12 2. futas

7 2. futas
2?7?

53
36
25
52
28
9
15
56
18
43
44 4, futas
49 2. futas
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Kovalcsik Istvan
Szulrkdleti palya

Ipsics Laszlo
Forrai Gabor
Kerekes Viktor
Garamvolgyi Erné
Gyimesi Zoltan
Jank6 Tamas
Fischer Maria

BBB

TTE

ZPSE
TTE
HSE
BAL

13 3 2. futas

22 37
23 20
29 3
35 34
20 19 3. futas
22 3 2. futas
33 49 2. futas



